PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2148

Page 2, line 12, remove the overstrike over ". The department"

- Page 2, line 13, remove the overstrike over "shall" and replace "<u>, or a</u>" with "<u>assess a fee of at</u> <u>least</u>"
- Page 2, line 14, replace "dollar fee" with "dollars but not more than two thousand dollars"
- Page 7, line 1, replace "five hundred dollar fee" with "fee of at least five hundred dollars but not more than two thousand dollars"
- Page 7, line 18, replace "five hundred dollar fee" with "fee of at least five hundred dollars but not more than two thousand dollars"
- Page 8, line 16, replace "five hundred dollar fee" with "fee of at least five hundred dollars but not more than two thousand dollars"

Renumber accordingly